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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1680  Lukas Wagner                12  Chippewa Falls                    16:15.9  5:15 
      2    2 2063  Quinn McDonald              12  Osceola                           16:16.2  5:15 
      3    3 1939  Dan Anderson                12  McDonell Central                  16:34.9  5:21 
      4    4 1885  Henry Czupryna              12  Hudson                            17:03.5  5:30 
      5    5 1789  Will Sylvester              10  Eau Claire Memorial               17:06.2  5:31 
      6    6 2058  Mason Hancock               11  Osceola                           17:06.8  5:31 
      7    7 1923  Wesley Barnhart             11  La Crosse Central                 17:14.5  5:33 
      8    8 2031  Jacob Doehrmann             12  New Richmond                      17:17.5  5:34 
      9    9 1855  JJ Williams                 11  Glenwood City                     17:20.5  5:35 
     10   10 1770  Colin Hanson                11  Eau Claire Memorial               17:25.3  5:37 
     11   11 1853  Austin Nelson               12  Glenwood City                     17:27.5  5:38 
     12   12 1660  Ryan Beranek                12  Chippewa Falls                    17:35.6  5:40 
     13   13 2093  Matthew Farm                11  Rice Lake                         17:36.0  5:40 
     14      2012  Landon Clark                10  Mondovi                           17:37.1  5:41 
     15   14 1912  Andrew Lau                  12  Immanuel Lutheran                 17:40.1  5:42 
     16   15 1903  Taggert Ruedebusch          10  Hudson                            17:43.3  5:43 
     17   16 1896  Noah Lawrence               10  Hudson                            17:45.1  5:43 
     18   17 1714  Ethan Hanke                 12  D. C. Everest                     17:46.1  5:44 
     19   18 1792  Nick Wenger                 12  Eau Claire Memorial               17:50.0  5:45 
     20   19 2065  Dylan Salewski              11  Osceola                           17:51.0  5:45 
     21   20 1622  Ayden Darnell               11  Altoona                           17:55.5  5:47 
     22   21 1887  Ethan Eilertson             10  Hudson                            17:56.5  5:47 
     23   22 1627  Joey Ludy                   10  Altoona                           17:58.0  5:47 
     24   23 1882  Brock Bjerke                10  Hudson                            18:01.2  5:48 
     25   24 1900  Nic Owens                   11  Hudson                            18:01.5  5:49 
     26   25 1902  Jager Ruedebusch             9  Hudson                            18:02.9  5:49 
     27   26 1998  Dylan Norby                 11  Menomonie                         18:03.7  5:49 
     28   27 1817  Titus Frock                 11  Eau Claire North                  18:04.6  5:50 
     29   28 1983  Grant Burns                  9  Menomonie                         18:05.1  5:50 
     30   29 1822  Ty Jacobs                   11  Eau Claire North                  18:08.5  5:51 
     31   30 1776  Isaac Mangrum               10  Eau Claire Memorial               18:10.9  5:52 
     32   31 2117  Brian Woehrle               11  St. Croix Central                 18:12.6  5:52 
     33   32 2057  Ethan Hall                  10  Osceola                           18:12.8  5:52 
     34   33 1949  Eddie Mittermeyer           11  McDonell Central                  18:16.5  5:53 
     35   34 1623  Levi Day                    10  Altoona                           18:17.9  5:54 
     36   35 1811  Jayden Ashley               12  Eau Claire North                  18:21.2  5:55 
     37   36 2034  Mason Hughes                10  New Richmond                      18:22.3  5:55 
     38   37 1766  Parker Dewey                10  Eau Claire Memorial               18:27.7  5:57 
     39   38 2062  Carver Lundholm             12  Osceola                           18:31.3  5:58 
     40   39 1710  Matt David                  12  D. C. Everest                     18:33.9  5:59 
     41   40 1780  Daniel Murray               10  Eau Claire Memorial               18:34.8  5:59 
     42   41 2055  Brayden Bradway             11  Osceola                           18:37.6  6:00 
     43   42 1765  Julian Bica-Harrison        10  Eau Claire Memorial               18:38.8  6:01 
     44   43 2110  Maverick Kostrzak            9  St. Croix Central                 18:40.6  6:01 
     45   44 1815  Aidan Ecker                 10  Eau Claire North                  18:40.6  6:01 
     46   45 2035  Noah Hughes                 12  New Richmond                      18:41.6  6:01 
     47   46 1695  Ashton Yarrington           11  Colfax                            18:43.8  6:02 
     48   47 1990  Ray Ebert                   11  Menomonie                         18:45.0  6:03 
     49   48 1678  Kansas Smith                11  Chippewa Falls                    18:47.9  6:04 
     50   49 2036  Aidan Johnson               12  New Richmond                      18:48.7  6:04 
     51   50 1985  Peter Cimino                 9  Menomonie                         18:49.1  6:04 
     52   51 1663  Benjamin Cihasky            10  Chippewa Falls                    18:49.8  6:04 
     53   52 1997  Logan McCoy                 12  Menomonie                         18:52.1  6:05 
     54   53 1630  Cody Riechers               12  Altoona                           18:52.7  6:05 
     55   54 1927  Jacob San Miguel            12  La Crosse Central                 18:54.1  6:06 
     56   55 2033  Noah Herron                 11  New Richmond                      18:55.4  6:06 
     57   56 1833  Walker Vaver                10  Eau Claire North                  18:55.7  6:06 
     58   57 1624  Mason Hoepner               10  Altoona                           18:57.4  6:07 
     59   58 1636  Carlos Wollmer              12  Altoona                           18:59.3  6:07 
     60   59 2097  Carter Schulz               12  Rice Lake                         18:59.8  6:07 
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     61   60 1930  Gabriel Wood                11  La Crosse Central                 19:00.9  6:08 
     62   61 1674  Jake Mason                  11  Chippewa Falls                    19:01.0  6:08 
     63   62 2038  Chase Matuszak              12  New Richmond                      19:01.9  6:08 
     64   63 1909  Micah Fossum                10  Immanuel Lutheran                 19:02.5  6:08 
     65      1841  Angelo Brantner             11  Eau Claire Regis                  19:05.9  6:09 
     66   64 1669  Chase Kline                 11  Chippewa Falls                    19:06.6  6:10 
     67   65 2094  Jack Foster                 12  Rice Lake                         19:07.2  6:10 
     68   66 1944  Corbin Holm                 10  McDonell Central                  19:09.0  6:10 
     69   67 1812  Keegan Bauer                10  Eau Claire North                  19:09.5  6:10 
     70   68 1826  Sam Kording                 11  Eau Claire North                  19:10.1  6:11 
     71   69 2059  Cooper Hennemann            10  Osceola                           19:11.9  6:11 
     72   70 1986  Carter Davis                11  Menomonie                         19:11.9  6:11 
     73   71 2098  Nolan Tomesh                10  Rice Lake                         19:12.6  6:11 
     74   72 1948  Cooper Mittermeyer           9  McDonell Central                  19:13.9  6:12 
     75      1827  Dylan Mantuefel             12  Eau Claire North                  19:29.0  6:17 
     76   73 2113  Adam Madlung                10  St. Croix Central                 19:31.5  6:18 
     77   74 2096  Thomas Olsen                10  Rice Lake                         19:31.8  6:18 
     78   75 2027  Hayden Balduc                9  New Richmond                      19:32.4  6:18 
     79   76 1721  Sean Powers                 12  D. C. Everest                     19:35.2  6:19 
     80   77 1677  Ian Simetosky               11  Chippewa Falls                    19:40.2  6:20 
     81      2080  Kyle Burmesch               11  Osseo-Fairchild                   19:42.9  6:21 
     82   78 1689  Luke Blanchard              12  Colfax                            19:44.2  6:22 
     83   79 1943  Keagan Galvez               11  McDonell Central                  19:47.6  6:23 
     84   80 1942  Harrison Bullard            10  McDonell Central                  19:49.2  6:23 
     85   81 1723  Noah Stachovak              11  D. C. Everest                     19:49.5  6:23 
     86   82 2111  Gage Kramer                 10  St. Croix Central                 19:54.4  6:25 
     87   83 1947  Aidan Misfeldt              11  McDonell Central                  19:55.8  6:25 
     88   84 2109  Hunter Feyereisen           12  St. Croix Central                 20:21.8  6:34 
     89      2030  Benjamin Dittman             9  New Richmond                      20:22.8  6:34 
     90   85 1850  Brendan Booth               12  Glenwood City                     20:24.6  6:35 
     91   86 1692  Jarod Loew                  12  Colfax                            20:31.5  6:37 
     92      1657  Tiege Anderson               9  Chippewa Falls                    20:36.0  6:38 
     93   87 1621  Ben Bain                    11  Altoona                           20:48.4  6:42 
     94   88 1915  Blake Wales                 11  Immanuel Lutheran                 20:54.8  6:44 
     95   89 1693  Mark Sonnentag              11  Colfax                            20:59.1  6:46 
     96      2013  Jaxon Cooke                  9  Mondovi                           21:02.5  6:47 
     97   90 1928  Jordan San Miguel           10  La Crosse Central                 21:03.7  6:47 
     98   91 1908  Caleb Eichstadt              9  Immanuel Lutheran                 21:04.3  6:47 
     99   92 2116  Nicholas Withuski           12  St. Croix Central                 21:14.8  6:51 
    100   93 1712  Jason Guoin                 12  D. C. Everest                     21:16.0  6:51 
    101   94 1848  Owen Bauman                 11  Glenwood City                     21:16.1  6:51 
    102   95 1715  Fukumatsu Hirose            11  D. C. Everest                     21:33.4  6:57 
    103   96 1854  Elliott Springborn           9  Glenwood City                     21:38.6  6:58 
    104   97 1711  Jack Graff                  12  D. C. Everest                     21:39.7  6:59 
    105   98 2108  Carter Brunclik             12  St. Croix Central                 21:40.3  6:59 
    106   99 1911  Christian Koenig            10  Immanuel Lutheran                 21:46.8  7:01 
    107  100 1929  Isaac Stutesman              9  La Crosse Central                 21:52.7  7:03 
    108  101 1924  Collin Erickson             11  La Crosse Central                 21:55.8  7:04 
    109      2081  John Landrum                11  Osseo-Fairchild                   22:09.2  7:08 
    110  102 1852  Zeb Holden                   9  Glenwood City                     22:13.9  7:10 
    111  103 1925  Aiden Gardner                9  La Crosse Central                 22:18.0  7:11 
    112  104 1913  Matt Radermacher            12  Immanuel Lutheran                 22:20.8  7:12 
    113  105 1914  Alex Radichel               11  Immanuel Lutheran                 22:26.4  7:14 
    114  106 2095  Jacob Jondreau               9  Rice Lake                         22:34.6  7:16 
    115  107 1849  Connor Berends              10  Glenwood City                     22:42.6  7:19 
    116      1851  Henry Draxler               12  Glenwood City                     22:50.5  7:22 
    117      1842  Vincent Slaby                9  Eau Claire Regis                  23:03.9  7:26 
    118  108 1694  Logan Swartz                 9  Colfax                            23:08.0  7:27 
    119      1910  Daniel Kloke                 9  Immanuel Lutheran                 24:42.9  7:58 
    120      2011  Jake Accola                 11  Mondovi                           27:22.0  8:49 
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    121      2079  Lincoln Bertrang             9  Osseo-Fairchild                   27:49.5  8:58 
    122      2078  Brandan Ames                 9  Osseo-Fairchild                   27:49.5  8:58 
    123      1926  Cowan Reuter                10  La Crosse Central                 28:36.9  9:13 
    124      2014  Jacob Toone                  9  Mondovi                           30:35.6  9:51 
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       1.    79  Hudson                                      (17:42.0  88:29.6 0:57.7)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Henry Czupryna            12 17:03.5
       2     15  Taggert Ruedebusch        10 17:43.3
       3     16  Noah Lawrence             10 17:45.1
       4     21  Ethan Eilertson           10 17:56.5
       5     23  Brock Bjerke              10 18:01.2
       6   ( 24) Nic Owens                 11 18:01.5
       7   ( 25) Jager Ruedebusch           9 18:02.9

       2.    97  Osceola                                     (17:35.7  87:58.1 2:15.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Quinn McDonald            12 16:16.2
       2      6  Mason Hancock             11 17:06.8
       3     19  Dylan Salewski            11 17:51.0
       4     32  Ethan Hall                10 18:12.8
       5     38  Carver Lundholm           12 18:31.3
       6   ( 41) Brayden Bradway           11 18:37.6
       7   ( 69) Cooper Hennemann          10 19:11.9

       3.   100  Eau Claire Memorial                         (17:48.1  89:00.1 1:21.5)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Will Sylvester            10 17:06.2
       2     10  Colin Hanson              11 17:25.3
       3     18  Nick Wenger               12 17:50.0
       4     30  Isaac Mangrum             10 18:10.9
       5     37  Parker Dewey              10 18:27.7
       6   ( 40) Daniel Murray             10 18:34.8
       7   ( 42) Julian Bica-Harrison      10 18:38.8

       4.   173  Chippewa Falls                              (18:06.1  90:30.2 2:45.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lukas Wagner              12 16:15.9
       2     12  Ryan Beranek              12 17:35.6
       3     48  Kansas Smith              11 18:47.9
       4     51  Benjamin Cihasky          10 18:49.8
       5     61  Jake Mason                11 19:01.0
       6   ( 64) Chase Kline               11 19:06.6
       7   ( 77) Ian Simetosky             11 19:40.2

       5.   186  Altoona                                     (18:24.3  92:01.5 1:01.9)
     =====================================================
       1     20  Ayden Darnell             11 17:55.5
       2     22  Joey Ludy                 10 17:58.0
       3     34  Levi Day                  10 18:17.9
       4     53  Cody Riechers             12 18:52.7
       5     57  Mason Hoepner             10 18:57.4
       6   ( 58) Carlos Wollmer            12 18:59.3
       7   ( 87) Ben Bain                  11 20:48.4

       6.   191  Eau Claire North                            (18:26.2  92:10.6 0:51.1)
     =====================================================
       1     27  Titus Frock               11 18:04.6
       2     29  Ty Jacobs                 11 18:08.5
       3     35  Jayden Ashley             12 18:21.2
       4     44  Aidan Ecker               10 18:40.6
       5     56  Walker Vaver              10 18:55.7
       6   ( 67) Keegan Bauer              10 19:09.5
       7   ( 68) Sam Kording               11 19:10.1
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       7.   193  New Richmond                                (18:25.1  92:05.5 1:37.9)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Jacob Doehrmann           12 17:17.5
       2     36  Mason Hughes              10 18:22.3
       3     45  Noah Hughes               12 18:41.6
       4     49  Aidan Johnson             12 18:48.7
       5     55  Noah Herron               11 18:55.4
       6   ( 62) Chase Matuszak            12 19:01.9
       7   ( 75) Hayden Balduc              9 19:32.4

       8.   203  Menomonie                                   (18:31.0  92:35.0 0:48.4)
     =====================================================
       1     26  Dylan Norby               11 18:03.7
       2     28  Grant Burns                9 18:05.1
       3     47  Ray Ebert                 11 18:45.0
       4     50  Peter Cimino               9 18:49.1
       5     52  Logan McCoy               12 18:52.1
       6   ( 70) Carter Davis              11 19:11.9

       9.   253  McDonell Central                            (18:36.4  93:01.9 3:12.7)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Dan Anderson              12 16:34.9
       2     33  Eddie Mittermeyer         11 18:16.5
       3     66  Corbin Holm               10 19:09.0
       4     72  Cooper Mittermeyer         9 19:13.9
       5     79  Keagan Galvez             11 19:47.6
       6   ( 80) Harrison Bullard          10 19:49.2
       7   ( 83) Aidan Misfeldt            11 19:55.8

      10.   282  Rice Lake                                   (18:53.5  94:27.4 1:55.8)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Matthew Farm              11 17:36.0
       2     59  Carter Schulz             12 18:59.8
       3     65  Jack Foster               12 19:07.2
       4     71  Nolan Tomesh              10 19:12.6
       5     74  Thomas Olsen              10 19:31.8
       6   (106) Jacob Jondreau             9 22:34.6

      11.   295  Glenwood City                               (19:37.5  98:07.3 4:18.1)
     =====================================================
       1      9  JJ Williams               11 17:20.5
       2     11  Austin Nelson             12 17:27.5
       3     85  Brendan Booth             12 20:24.6
       4     94  Owen Bauman               11 21:16.1
       5     96  Elliott Springborn         9 21:38.6
       6   (102) Zeb Holden                 9 22:13.9
       7   (107) Connor Berends            10 22:42.6

      12.   306  D. C. Everest                               (19:24.2  97:00.7 3:29.9)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Ethan Hanke               12 17:46.1
       2     39  Matt David                12 18:33.9
       3     76  Sean Powers               12 19:35.2
       4     81  Noah Stachovak            11 19:49.5
       5     93  Jason Guoin               12 21:16.0
       6   ( 95) Fukumatsu Hirose          11 21:33.4
       7   ( 97) Jack Graff                12 21:39.7
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      13.   311  La Crosse Central                           (19:37.2  98:05.9 4:38.2)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Wesley Barnhart           11 17:14.5
       2     54  Jacob San Miguel          12 18:54.1
       3     60  Gabriel Wood              11 19:00.9
       4     90  Jordan San Miguel         10 21:03.7
       5    100  Isaac Stutesman            9 21:52.7
       6   (101) Collin Erickson           11 21:55.8
       7   (103) Aiden Gardner              9 22:18.0

      14.   313  St. Croix Central                           (19:20.2  96:40.9 2:09.2)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Brian Woehrle             11 18:12.6
       2     43  Maverick Kostrzak          9 18:40.6
       3     73  Adam Madlung              10 19:31.5
       4     82  Gage Kramer               10 19:54.4
       5     84  Hunter Feyereisen         12 20:21.8
       6   ( 92) Nicholas Withuski         12 21:14.8
       7   ( 98) Carter Brunclik           12 21:40.3

      15.   355  Immanuel Lutheran                           (20:05.7  100:28.5 4:06.7)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Andrew Lau                12 17:40.1
       2     63  Micah Fossum              10 19:02.5
       3     88  Blake Wales               11 20:54.8
       4     91  Caleb Eichstadt            9 21:04.3
       5     99  Christian Koenig          10 21:46.8
       6   (104) Matt Radermacher          12 22:20.8
       7   (105) Alex Radichel             11 22:26.4

      16.   407  Colfax                                      (20:37.4  103:06.6 4:24.2)
     =====================================================
       1     46  Ashton Yarrington         11 18:43.8
       2     78  Luke Blanchard            12 19:44.2
       3     86  Jarod Loew                12 20:31.5
       4     89  Mark Sonnentag            11 20:59.1
       5    108  Logan Swartz               9 23:08.0
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      1    1 1880  Anthony Annen               11  Hudson                            18:30.9  5:58 
      2    2 1886  Dominic Drost               11  Hudson                            18:39.9  6:01 
      3    3 1788  Will Shemick                11  Eau Claire Memorial               18:48.8  6:04 
      4    4 1793  Tyler Wozney                12  Eau Claire Memorial               18:50.4  6:04 
      5    5 1899  Jack Olson                  11  Hudson                            18:54.4  6:06 
      6    6 2054  Gavin Almlie                10  Osceola                           19:12.3  6:11 
      7    7 2068  Kaden Tinney                 9  Osceola                           19:23.8  6:15 
      8    8 1898  Sam Olsen                   12  Hudson                            19:29.6  6:17 
      9    9 2061  Ethan Landgreen             11  Osceola                           19:32.0  6:18 
     10   10 1893  Nathan Kromery              11  Hudson                            19:33.8  6:18 
     11   11 2000  Waylon Rogers               11  Menomonie                         19:35.5  6:19 
     12   12 1982  Ben Bowman                   9  Menomonie                         19:37.2  6:19 
     13   13 2067  Caden Stueve                10  Osceola                           19:40.3  6:20 
     14   14 1894  Jakub Kudrle                12  Hudson                            19:56.7  6:26 
     15   15 1771  Caden Hebert                10  Eau Claire Memorial               19:58.6  6:26 
     16   16 2001  Caleb Schneider             10  Menomonie                         20:04.4  6:28 
     17   17 2069  Mason Utke                  10  Osceola                           20:08.4  6:29 
     18   18 1823  Tyler Johnson               10  Eau Claire North                  20:10.3  6:30 
     19   19 1778  Jack Mathias                11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:11.7  6:30 
     20   20 1820  Hayden Gumbert              12  Eau Claire North                  20:11.7  6:30 
     21   21 1897  Eli Nelson                  11  Hudson                            20:11.8  6:31 
     22   22 1668  Mason Fredrickson            9  Chippewa Falls                    20:15.6  6:32 
     23   23 1775  Evan Majeski                11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:16.2  6:32 
     24   24 1785  Joe Schlitz                 12  Eau Claire Memorial               20:17.6  6:32 
     25   25 2060  Nate Jensen                 10  Osceola                           20:19.1  6:33 
     26   26 1819  Gavin Gamroth               12  Eau Claire North                  20:20.3  6:33 
     27   27 1813  Christian Bretey            10  Eau Claire North                  20:26.0  6:35 
     28   28 2039  Grant McLean                10  New Richmond                      20:27.4  6:36 
     29   29 1768  Peter Gingerich             10  Eau Claire Memorial               20:29.6  6:36 
     30   30 2029  Chris Diestelmeier          10  New Richmond                      20:30.0  6:36 
     31      1787  Gabe Secker                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               20:33.2  6:37 
     32   31 2002  Sam Seguin                  11  Menomonie                         20:33.5  6:37 
     33      1782  Logan Prunty                10  Eau Claire Memorial               20:37.9  6:39 
     34      1764  Parker Bestland             12  Eau Claire Memorial               20:40.2  6:40 
     35      1791  Cole Wegner                 11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:40.9  6:40 
     36   32 2070  Jalmar Valbuena-Anderson    11  Osceola                           20:41.5  6:40 
     37   33 1988  Cole Delong                 12  Menomonie                         20:41.5  6:40 
     38   34 2003  Mason Turner                 9  Menomonie                         20:47.8  6:42 
     39   35 1993  Graham Haldeman             12  Menomonie                         20:52.1  6:43 
     40      1881  Ryan Benzer                 11  Hudson                            20:57.5  6:45 
     41      1906  Zachery Waterman             9  Hudson                            21:02.3  6:47 
     42   36 1720  Devon Powers                11  D. C. Everest                     21:04.6  6:48 
     43   37 1824  Hayden Kinstler             12  Eau Claire North                  21:04.8  6:48 
     44      1888  Braden Finn                 11  Hudson                            21:05.5  6:48 
     45   38 1634  Jayce Sternitzky            10  Altoona                           21:09.9  6:49 
     46   39 1681  Caleb Wiener                11  Chippewa Falls                    21:14.2  6:51 
     47      1763  Jackson Bestland            11  Eau Claire Memorial               21:15.1  6:51 
     48   40 1946  Joe Leibrandt               10  McDonell Central                  21:17.0  6:51 
     49      1984  Caleb Cameron                9  Menomonie                         21:18.0  6:52 
     50   41 1658  Eric Andreo                  9  Chippewa Falls                    21:22.6  6:53 
     51      1992  Parker Hahn                 11  Menomonie                         21:25.8  6:54 
     52   42 1954  Jordan Sikora                9  McDonell Central                  21:26.1  6:54 
     53      1790  Aidan Tarpening             12  Eau Claire Memorial               21:33.9  6:57 
     54   43 1952  Calvin Rineck               10  McDonell Central                  21:35.8  6:58 
     55   44 2041  Cole Trosen                 10  New Richmond                      21:41.0  6:59 
     56   45 1633  Ryan Stanislawski           10  Altoona                           21:43.9  7:00 
     57   46 1727  Ethan Zunker                12  D. C. Everest                     21:46.1  7:01 
     58      1901  Gus Richter                 12  Hudson                            21:48.7  7:02 
     59   47 1831  Alberto Salazar             12  Eau Claire North                  21:50.0  7:02 
     60      1769  Jon Hamilton                10  Eau Claire Memorial               21:52.4  7:03 
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     61   48 1709  James Dadabo                10  D. C. Everest                     21:58.7  7:05 
     62   49 1956  Alex Tokarski               10  McDonell Central                  21:58.9  7:05 
     63   50 1664  Caleb Clark                  9  Chippewa Falls                    22:00.1  7:05 
     64   51 1955  Andrew Thaler               10  McDonell Central                  22:00.4  7:05 
     65   52 1632  Mason Smith                 11  Altoona                           22:06.0  7:07 
     66      1904  Kian Siwicki                 9  Hudson                            22:06.9  7:08 
     67      1779  Carson McCutcheon            9  Eau Claire Memorial               22:07.6  7:08 
     68   53 1821  Casper Haas                 12  Eau Claire North                  22:09.6  7:08 
     69      1767  Levi Frank                   9  Eau Claire Memorial               22:10.6  7:09 
     70      1818  Riley Gaetz                 11  Eau Claire North                  22:17.5  7:11 
     71   54 1628  Adrian Mohr                  9  Altoona                           22:18.1  7:11 
     72      1783  Charlie Reppe               10  Eau Claire Memorial               22:18.8  7:11 
     73   55 2037  Andrew Lindloff             10  New Richmond                      22:30.6  7:15 
     74      1834  Spencer Ward                 9  Eau Claire North                  22:36.0  7:17 
     75   56 1679  Blayden Vranish             10  Chippewa Falls                    22:37.0  7:17 
     76      1905  Alex Tostrud                11  Hudson                            22:37.5  7:17 
     77   57 1670  Andrew Kressin               9  Chippewa Falls                    22:47.9  7:21 
     78      1980  Riley Beazley               12  Menomonie                         22:48.2  7:21 
     79      1981  Peter Bendel                11  Menomonie                         22:53.4  7:23 
     80      1786  Cy Schultz                  11  Eau Claire Memorial               22:56.0  7:23 
     81      1892  Shloke Jani                 11  Hudson                            22:56.8  7:24 
     82   58 1724  Ty Stachovak                 9  D. C. Everest                     23:03.2  7:26 
     83   59 1629  Kaden Radcliffe             10  Altoona                           23:05.6  7:26 
     84   60 1945  Joe Janus                   11  McDonell Central                  23:07.0  7:27 
     85      1784  Will Rouse                   9  Eau Claire Memorial               23:08.2  7:27 
     86      1777  Dixon Mastin                10  Eau Claire Memorial               23:13.7  7:29 
     87      1794  Micah Zwiefelhofer           9  Eau Claire Memorial               23:16.1  7:30 
     88   61 1666  Isaiah Desjarlais            9  Chippewa Falls                    23:24.2  7:32 
     89      1995  Trevor Larson               11  Menomonie                         23:25.0  7:33 
     90   62 2042  AJ Williams                 12  New Richmond                      23:29.1  7:34 
     91      2066  Garett Sellers              12  Osceola                           23:29.7  7:34 
     92   63 1625  Jude Kane                    9  Altoona                           23:31.9  7:35 
     93      1673  Brody Markert               11  Chippewa Falls                    23:34.4  7:36 
     94      2004  Derek Weber                  9  Menomonie                         23:35.2  7:36 
     95   64 1719  Gavin Peterson              11  D. C. Everest                     23:42.2  7:38 
     96   65 1707  Arik Bauer                  10  D. C. Everest                     23:46.3  7:40 
     97   66 1725  Collin Weller               12  D. C. Everest                     23:54.4  7:42 
     98      1814  Benjamin Daniels             9  Eau Claire North                  24:04.9  7:46 
     99   67 1635  Alex Wollmer                 9  Altoona                           24:22.5  7:51 
    100      1716  Christian Lee               11  D. C. Everest                     24:31.3  7:54 
    101      2114  Garrett Melstrom             9  St. Croix Central                 24:31.5  7:54 
    102      1825  Elijah Knutson               9  Eau Claire North                  24:34.8  7:55 
    103      1830  Henry Pecha                 11  Eau Claire North                  24:37.2  7:56 
    104      1890  Nolan Gunderson             10  Hudson                            24:41.9  7:57 
    105   68 1940  Frederick Blair             10  McDonell Central                  24:50.9  8:00 
    106      1991  Dominic Garr                 9  Menomonie                         24:53.0  8:01 
    107      1832  Trenton Stalsberg           10  Eau Claire North                  25:02.0  8:04 
    108   69 2028  Jacob Brinkman              10  New Richmond                      25:04.9  8:05 
    109      1672  Gabriel Laus                12  Chippewa Falls                    25:06.0  8:05 
    110      1626  Josh Lenz                    9  Altoona                           25:46.8  8:18 
    111      1631  Aaron Scheidler             10  Altoona                           25:50.6  8:20 
    112      1676  Wyatt Schafer                9  Chippewa Falls                    26:48.4  8:38 
    113      1717  Jordan Molling              12  D. C. Everest                     26:53.6  8:40 
    114      1708  Calden Berg                  9  D. C. Everest                     27:11.2  8:46 
    115      1659  Antonio Balderas            10  Chippewa Falls                    27:20.7  8:49 
    116      2115  Brody Withuski               9  St. Croix Central                 27:32.4  8:52 
    117      1996  Ross Leisses                12  Menomonie                         27:46.5  8:57 
    118      1879  Zach Adler-Nussbaum          9  Hudson                            27:55.1  9:00 
    119      1667  Noah Duex                   11  Chippewa Falls                    29:04.5  9:22 
    120      1722  Ben Soehl                    9  D. C. Everest                     29:22.7  9:28 
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    121      1989  David Ding                  11  Menomonie                         29:31.5  9:31 
    122      1884  Quincy Burns                12  Hudson                            30:24.1  9:48 
    123      2056  Aidan Gallagher             10  Osceola                           32:28.8 10:28 
    124      1950  Jonathon Petranovich         9  McDonell Central                  34:31.7 11:07 
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       1.    26  Hudson                                      (19:01.8  95:08.6 1:02.9)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Anthony Annen             11 18:30.9
       2      2  Dominic Drost             11 18:39.9
       3      5  Jack Olson                11 18:54.4
       4      8  Sam Olsen                 12 19:29.6
       5     10  Nathan Kromery            11 19:33.8
       6   ( 14) Jakub Kudrle              12 19:56.7
       7   ( 21) Eli Nelson                11 20:11.8

       2.    52  Osceola                                     (19:35.4  97:56.8 0:56.1)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Gavin Almlie              10 19:12.3
       2      7  Kaden Tinney               9 19:23.8
       3      9  Ethan Landgreen           11 19:32.0
       4     13  Caden Stueve              10 19:40.3
       5     17  Mason Utke                10 20:08.4
       6   ( 25) Nate Jensen               10 20:19.1
       7   ( 32) Jalmar Valbuena-Anderson  11 20:41.5

       3.    64  Eau Claire Memorial                         (19:37.2  98:05.7 1:27.4)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Will Shemick              11 18:48.8
       2      4  Tyler Wozney              12 18:50.4
       3     15  Caden Hebert              10 19:58.6
       4     19  Jack Mathias              11 20:11.7
       5     23  Evan Majeski              11 20:16.2
       6   ( 24) Joe Schlitz               12 20:17.6
       7   ( 29) Peter Gingerich           10 20:29.6

       4.   103  Menomonie                                   (20:06.5  100:32.1 1:06.0)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Waylon Rogers             11 19:35.5
       2     12  Ben Bowman                 9 19:37.2
       3     16  Caleb Schneider           10 20:04.4
       4     31  Sam Seguin                11 20:33.5
       5     33  Cole Delong               12 20:41.5
       6   ( 34) Mason Turner               9 20:47.8
       7   ( 35) Graham Haldeman           12 20:52.1

       5.   128  Eau Claire North                            (20:26.7  102:13.1 0:54.5)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Tyler Johnson             10 20:10.3
       2     20  Hayden Gumbert            12 20:11.7
       3     26  Gavin Gamroth             12 20:20.3
       4     27  Christian Bretey          10 20:26.0
       5     37  Hayden Kinstler           12 21:04.8
       6   ( 47) Alberto Salazar           12 21:50.0
       7   ( 53) Casper Haas               12 22:09.6

       6.   208  Chippewa Falls                              (21:29.9  107:29.5 2:21.4)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Mason Fredrickson          9 20:15.6
       2     39  Caleb Wiener              11 21:14.2
       3     41  Eric Andreo                9 21:22.6
       4     50  Caleb Clark                9 22:00.1
       5     56  Blayden Vranish           10 22:37.0
       6   ( 57) Andrew Kressin             9 22:47.9
       7   ( 61) Isaiah Desjarlais          9 23:24.2
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       7.   219  New Richmond                                (21:43.7  108:38.1 3:01.7)
     =====================================================
       1     28  Grant McLean              10 20:27.4
       2     30  Chris Diestelmeier        10 20:30.0
       3     44  Cole Trosen               10 21:41.0
       4     55  Andrew Lindloff           10 22:30.6
       5     62  AJ Williams               12 23:29.1
       6   ( 69) Jacob Brinkman            10 25:04.9

       8.   225  McDonell Central                            (21:39.7  108:18.2 0:43.4)
     =====================================================
       1     40  Joe Leibrandt             10 21:17.0
       2     42  Jordan Sikora              9 21:26.1
       3     43  Calvin Rineck             10 21:35.8
       4     49  Alex Tokarski             10 21:58.9
       5     51  Andrew Thaler             10 22:00.4
       6   ( 60) Joe Janus                 11 23:07.0
       7   ( 68) Frederick Blair           10 24:50.9

       9.   248  Altoona                                     (22:04.7  110:23.5 1:55.7)
     =====================================================
       1     38  Jayce Sternitzky          10 21:09.9
       2     45  Ryan Stanislawski         10 21:43.9
       3     52  Mason Smith               11 22:06.0
       4     54  Adrian Mohr                9 22:18.1
       5     59  Kaden Radcliffe           10 23:05.6
       6   ( 63) Jude Kane                  9 23:31.9
       7   ( 67) Alex Wollmer               9 24:22.5

      10.   252  D. C. Everest                               (22:19.0  111:34.8 2:37.6)
     =====================================================
       1     36  Devon Powers              11 21:04.6
       2     46  Ethan Zunker              12 21:46.1
       3     48  James Dadabo              10 21:58.7
       4     58  Ty Stachovak               9 23:03.2
       5     64  Gavin Peterson            11 23:42.2
       6   ( 65) Arik Bauer                10 23:46.3
       7   ( 66) Collin Weller             12 23:54.4


